General Panel PCs
Features
PPC-3150SW
15.6" Fanless Widescreen Panel PC with
Intel® Pentium® N4200 Quad-Core
Processor
 � 15.6" true-flat WXGA TFT LCD with projected capacitive touch control
 � Fanless design with low power consumption

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PPC-3150SW-PN4A 15.6" Wide screen PPC with PCT Multi-touch, Intel
Pentium® N4200 Quad-Core
96PSA-A90W19OT-1 Adapter AC100-240V 90W 19V
1700001524 POWER Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203183C POWER Code 3P Europe (WS-010+083)183 cm
1700008921 POWER CORD 3P/3P POWER SUPPLY 1.8 M PSE
96CB-POWER-B-1.8M Power code 3P CCC(China) 1.8M
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-STAND-A1E Stand for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A03 ARM VESA Standard (A-CLEVER) for PPC series
PPC-WLAN-C1E Supports 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac and BT4.1 (2T2R)
PPC-HDD-N4200 HDD Bracket module for PPC-3150SW and PPC-3180SW
PPC-3150SW
I/O View
A. Line out
B. COM1: RS-232